
J & S Electronics Inc.
P.O. Box 147

New Knoxville, OH 45871

Location Stats Report for 24FJDL - 24 Fall Jr Dart League
Report Date: 10/14/2024 9:24 AM

League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Adalyn Brandt 100.0 9 9
Kasen Wallace 88.9 9 8
Dalton Bragg 55.6 9 5
Anon Brandt 44.4 9 4
Asa Fought 11.1 9 1
Nolan Wallace 0.0 9 0

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Adalyn Brandt Nolan Wallace 10/13/2024 0 9 9 0 0
Kasen Wallace Asa Fought 10/13/2024 0 9 8 1 0
Dalton Bragg Anon Brandt 10/13/2024 0 9 5 4 0
Anon Brandt Dalton Bragg 10/13/2024 0 9 4 5 0
Asa Fought Kasen Wallace 10/13/2024 0 9 1 8 0
Nolan Wallace Adalyn Brandt 10/13/2024 0 9 0 9 0

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Adalyn Brandt
Lucas Brandt 24FJDL 32.23 4 3 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Adalyn Brandt 24FJDL 12.11 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 19.74 8 5 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
 
Anon Brandt
Sandi Brandt 24FJDL 14.44 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Anon Brandt 24FJDL 14.33 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 14.39 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
 
Asa Fought
Asa Fought 24FJDL 16.46 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Melissa Fought 24FJDL 15.59 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 16.08 8 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
 
Dalton Bragg
David Bragg Jr 24FJDL 21.34 4 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Dalton Bragg 24FJDL 13.87 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 17.39 8 4 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
 
Kasen Wallace
Matthew L Wallace 24FJDL 23.74 4 3 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Kasen Wallace 24FJDL 16.76 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 19.89 8 5 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
 
Nolan Wallace
Jillian Wallace 24FJDL 16.87 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0



Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Nolan Wallace 24FJDL 11.51 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team Totals: 24FJDL 13.61 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

 

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Adalyn Brandt
Lucas Brandt 24FJDL 2.62 3 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Adalyn Brandt 24FJDL 1.16 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 1.73 6 4 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
 
Anon Brandt
Sandi Brandt 24FJDL 1.68 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Anon Brandt 24FJDL 1.48 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 1.58 6 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
 
Asa Fought
Melissa Fought 24FJDL 2.08 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
Asa Fought 24FJDL 1.62 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 1.82 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
 
Dalton Bragg
David Bragg Jr 24FJDL 1.89 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Dalton Bragg 24FJDL 0.76 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 1.30 6 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
 
Kasen Wallace
Matthew L Wallace 24FJDL 2.39 3 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Kasen Wallace 24FJDL 1.52 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 1.91 6 3 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
 
Nolan Wallace
Jillian Wallace 24FJDL 1.46 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Nolan Wallace 24FJDL 0.82 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FJDL 1.07 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
 

Combined X01/Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Percent Wins:

Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

Lucas Brandt 24FJDL 7 32.23 4 2.62 3
Matthew L Wallace 24FJDL 7 23.74 4 2.39 3
David Bragg Jr 24FJDL 7 21.34 4 1.89 3
Adalyn Brandt 24FJDL 7 12.11 4 1.16 3
Kasen Wallace 24FJDL 7 16.76 4 1.52 3
Anon Brandt 24FJDL 7 14.33 4 1.48 3
Sandi Brandt 24FJDL 7 14.44 4 1.68 3
Dalton Bragg 24FJDL 7 13.87 4 0.76 3
Asa Fought 24FJDL 7 16.46 4 1.62 3
Nolan Wallace 24FJDL 7 11.51 4 0.82 3
Melissa Fought 24FJDL 7 15.59 4 2.08 3
Jillian Wallace 24FJDL 7 16.87 4 1.46 3
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